
SAPPORO
Night table



  2

CONNECT SYSTEM

③

(Connecting bolts)

M3.5x20mm.

M3.5x13mm.

Use these holes

Use these holes



  3

M4x30mm.

  
  

#
M

3
.5

x1
3

3x3



7x50

    M5x50mm.

    M4x16mm.

    M4x16mm.

    M5x50mm.

  4



  5



  6



HARDWARE

    -BODY SET

X 8 X 

X 

X 

8

1

4

X 

X 

X 

20

1

4

X 

X 

1

1

#8x35

X 

X 

X 

4

4

4

X 1 X 1 X 4 X 12

    -DRAWER SET

#TFL4 M6x23 #F+M3.5x13

M4x40

X 

X 

X 

8

8

16

#F+M5x50
M4x50

#F+M3.5x20 #P+M4x30
#P+M4x16

X 24

#P+M3.5x13

  7



2.

1.

ASSEMBLY

    -BODY SET

1

2

5

3

2

6

1

  8



3.

4.

X4
CT CT 7  x2

8  x2

9  x4

7

7

8

8

9  x4

4

78

9  x4

  
  
M

4
x5

0
m

m
.

X4

  9



5.

6.

x4

4

    ไม้ก้อน 4 ชิ้น

2

1

3

5

  
  
M

4
x5

0
m

m
.

X4

6

3

2

  10



080364-1 120021651

 7.
    M6x23mm.

x4

x

    M4x40mm.

8

1211

11
13

14

10

    -DRAWER SET

ASSEMBLY

  11


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11

